Signal Towers
186 www.pfannenberg.com 187
ELECTRO-TECHNOLOGY FOR INDUSTRY
Further technical information can be found on our website at www.pfannenberg.com
Si
gn
al
 T

Short
foot
Ordering examples
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
Stand mounting Plinth mounting Tube mounting Panel mounting
Article numbers BR 35 plinth mounting
Version Rated voltage 230 V AC 24 V DC
1-stage BR 35-1-P 220 81 10 1 000 220 81 80 1 000
2-stage BR 35-2-P 220 81 10 2 000 220 81 80 2 000
3-stage BR 35-3-P 220 81 10 3 000 220 81 80 3 000
4-stage BR 35-4-P 220 81 10 4 000 220 81 80 4 000
Article numbers BR 35 tube mounting
Version Rated voltage 230 V AC 24 V DC
1-stage BR 35-1-T 220 82 10 1 000 220 82 80 1 000
2-stage BR 35-2-T 220 82 10 2 000 220 82 80 2 000
3-stage BR 35-3-T 220 82 10 3 000 220 82 80 3 000
4-stage BR 35-4-T 220 82 10 4 000 220 82 80 4 000
Article numbers BR 35 panel mounting
Version Rated voltage 230 V AC 24 V DC
1-stage BR 35-1-PM 220 83 10 1 000 220 83 80 1 000
2-stage BR 35-2-PM 220 83 10 2 000 220 83 80 2 000
3-stage BR 35-3-PM 220 83 10 3 000 220 83 80 3 000
4-stage BR 35-4-PM 220 83 10 4 000 220 83 80 4 000
Article numbers for other voltages on request
A
B
C
D
3-stage BR 35
with mounting stand
24 V DC, colour order:	A = red
	 B = yellow
	 C = green
Article number:
220 80 80 3 000
3-stage BR 35
with plinth mounting
230 V AC, colour order:	A = red
	 B = yellow
	 C = green
Article number:
220 81 10 3 000
3-stage BR 35
with tube mounting
24 V DC, colour order:	A = yellow
	 B = clear
	 C = green
Article number:
220 82 80 3 000
1-stage BR 35
for panel mounting
230 V AC, colour order:  A = red
Article number:
220 83 10 1 000
Wire-number Light segment
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
N -/N